General Description
The MAX6509/MAX6510 are fully integrated, resistor-
programmable temperature switches with thresholds set
by an external resistor. They require only one external
resistor to set the temperature threshold within a wide
-40°C to +125°C temperature range. The MAX6509 pro-
vides an open-drain output. The MAX6510 features three
selectable output options: active-low, active-high, and

MAX6510
Pin ConfigurationsTypical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
PART TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
 MAX6509CAUK+T -40°C  to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 ADNT
 MAX6509HAUK+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 ADNU
 MAX6510CAUT+T** -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHA
 MAX6510HAUT+T** -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 AAHB
MAX6509/MAX6510 Resistor-Programmable
SOT Temperature Switches
Reference to GND Supply Voltage (VCC)................-0.3V to +6V
	 OUT (MAX6509)...................................................-0.3V to +6V
	 OUT, OUT (MAX6510).......................... -0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
SET, HYST, OUTSET................................ -0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Output Current (all pins)......................................................20mA
Input Current (all pins).........................................................20mA
Continuous Power Dissipation (TA = +70°C)